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Tournament Roster
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Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
72
4/1
512
1/2
22
71
6/2
3/2
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8/0
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Name
Haugenoe, Kirstyn
Lankford, Barb
Shafer, Brenda
Smigaj, Ashley
Tripp, Kalee
Carlson, Patty
Fast, Lauraine
Fisher, Miranda
Haugenoe, Kirstyn
Lankford, Barb
Olson, Bev
Porter, Mary
Shafer, Brenda
Smigaj, Ashley
Sternod, Kim
Streit, Guyla
Strong, Staci
Tripp, Kalee
Turner, Tanya
Underwood, Johnie
Webster, Jamie
Wong, Elizabeth
Carlson, Patty
Fast, Lauraine
Fisher, Miranda
Haugenoe, Bonnie
Haugenoe, Kirstyn

Kimmerle, Doris
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51990
51983
51989
51981
51991
51979
51986
51987
51978
51992
51980
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51982
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10-27 Sat 3:00 PM
10-27 Sat 3:00 PM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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Kruschel, Kelly
Lankford, Barb
Olson, Bev

Porter, Mary
Sadlo, Adrienne
Shafer, Brenda
Sinclair, Natash
Solomon, Amanda
Sternod, Kim
Streit, Guyla
Strong, Staci
Torres, Sandi
Tripp, Kalee
Tripp, Laurie
Turner, Tanya
Underwood, Johnie
Wong, Elizabeth
Blgby, Marie
Corbett, Lisa
Irish, Zayna
Kruschel, Kelly
Kruse, Mary
Rinke, Billie Jo
Smigaj, Ashley
Tripp, Kalee
Turner, Tanya
Underwood, Johnie
Webster, Jamie

Wong, Elizabeth
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